
Academic Calendar 2020-2021 

Sr.no Details Of Activity Date 

1.  Commencement Of Teaching 01/07/2020 

2.  Conclusion Of Teaching 20/10/2020 

3.  Commencement sessional / Viva voce 02/11/2020 To 10/11/2020 

4.  Theory Examination  20/11/2020 onwards 

5.  Commencement Of Term II –(2019-20) 06/01/2021 

 

List Of Holiday 

Sr.no Details Of Activity Date Day 

1.  Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2020 Wednesday  

2.  Mahashivratri 21/02/2020 Friday 

3.  Holi (Second Day) 10/03/2020 Tuesday 

4.  Gudi Padwa 25/03/2020 Wednesday  

5.  Ram Navmi 02/04/2020 Thursday 

6.  Mahavir Jayanti  06/04/2020 Monday 

7.  Good Friday 10/04/2020 Friday 

8.  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2020 Tuesday 

9.  Maharastra Din 01/05/2020 Friday 

10.  Budhha Pournima 07/05/2020 Thursday 

11.  Ramzan - Id (ld-Ul-Fitr) (Shawal-1) 25/05/2020 Monday 

12.  Bakri - Id (Id-Ul-Zuha) 01/08/2020 Saturday 

13.  Independence Day 15/08/2020 Saturday 

14.  Ganesh Chaturthi 22/08/2020 Saturday 

15.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2020 Friday 

16.  Id-E_MIlad 30/10/2020 Friday 

17.  Diwali Amavasya (laxmi pujan) 14/11/2020 Saturday 

18.  Diwali (Bali pratipada) 16/11/2020 Monday 

19.  Gurunanak Jayanti 30/11/2020 Monday 

20.  Christmas 25/12/2020 Friday 

 

                                                                                            Principal  


